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Saturday     11:30 am
Event Results   Division 1: MEN -- Scratch Result

z Singles  Division 1: Men
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number Div ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 Stanley B Malewski 13 MEN S001 6 188 246 224 224 246 694 694 1
2 Tom Moore 14 MEN S001 10 218 246 246 224 199 669 669 2
3 Michael Kapanowski 11 MEN S001 7 190 266 182 211 266 659 659 3
4 Scott Zoltowski 31 MEN S001 25 205 233 221 198 233 652 652 4
5 John Godin 6 MEN S001 3 191 229 212 209 229 650 650 5
6 Kyle Filipowski 11 MEN S001 8 165 224 207 224 215 646 646 6
7 Vincenzo Badalamenti 37 MEN S001 21 156 237 227 182 237 646 646 6
8 James Gilewski 37 MEN S001 21 190 236 167 236 231 634 634 8
9 John Hamilton 21 MEN S001 13 173 237 237 212 185 634 634 8

10 Kevin Kapanowski 11 MEN S001 7 189 247 173 212 247 632 632 10
11 Keith Kujawski 39 MEN S001 22 188 224 181 223 224 628 628 11
12 Stanley Filipowski III 13 MEN S001 6 201 213 211 213 194 618 618 12
13 Gary Hamilton 21 MEN S001 13 189 251 251 189 177 617 617 13
14 Eric Zoltowski 31 MEN S001 25 165 259 259 169 185 613 613 14
15 Paul Godin Jr 6 MEN S001 3 204 246 163 201 246 610 610 15
16 Charlie Kobrzycki 14 MEN S001 9 176 224 164 224 213 601 601 16
17 Thomas Wall 13 MEN S001 5 198 223 223 213 161 597 597 17
18 Brian Kapanowski 11 MEN S001 7 185 225 225 200 170 595 595 18
19 David Wildhirt 40 MEN S001 12 158 233 147 212 233 592 592 19
20 Jason Cantrell Sr 21 MEN S001 14 169 210 210 177 204 591 591 20
21 Michael Sopko 1 MEN S001 24 175 223 167 223 195 585 585 21
22 Frank Nickowski 37 MEN S001 21 220 202 202 181 195 578 578 22
23 Jeff Facchini 34 MEN S001 25 184 207 180 207 190 577 577 23
24 Burton Kowalewski 24 MEN S001 16 184 228 141 228 207 576 576 24
25 Timothy Godin 10 MEN S001 15 204 222 222 161 191 574 574 25
26 Robert Palencik 28 MEN S001 29 180 267 267 177 129 573 573 26
27 Michael Belbot 39 MEN S001 22 165 204 204 202 166 572 572 27
28 Patrick Kosowski 1 MEN S001 23 165 192 191 192 186 569 569 28
29 Daniel P Kaczor 15 MEN S001 11 207 204 172 192 204 568 568 29
30 Antoni Chopcinski 18 MEN S001 29 204 212 188 212 167 567 567 30
31 James Niezgoda 13 MEN S001 6 165 201 172 193 201 566 566 31
32 Edward Kapanowski Jr 11 MEN S001 8 180 199 181 199 185 565 565 32
33 Eric Turcsak 15 MEN S001 11 174 194 194 187 184 565 565 32
34 Gregory Kendziorek 21 MEN S001 14 170 218 136 218 211 565 565 32
35 Drew Kapanowski 11 MEN S001 7 155 198 174 198 190 562 562 35
36 Ed Rys 5 MEN S001 17 160 201 180 179 201 560 560 36
37 Anthony Bagozzi 37 MEN S001 21 187 221 186 150 221 557 557 37
38 James Stortz 33 MEN S001 28 179 204 152 204 200 556 556 38
39 Michael J Wilson 18 MEN S001 30 177 217 135 194 217 546 546 39
40 Dennis Rocheleau 5 MEN S001 17 195 194 172 194 179 545 545 40
41 Anthony DeFrank 19 MEN S001 19 165 214 214 167 164 545 545 40
42 David Surmacz 19 MEN S001 9 162 203 176 203 165 544 544 42
43 Matt Mahalak 14 MEN S001 9 177 194 190 160 194 544 544 42
44 Robert Gorecki 13 MEN S001 5 165 220 134 184 220 538 538 44
45 Brenden Cooper 6 MEN S001 3 163 212 212 170 154 536 536 45
46 Paul Godin Sr 6 MEN S001 3 171 211 211 178 143 532 532 46
47 Brandon Hamilton 21 MEN S001 13 165 216 132 216 176 524 524 47
48 Kevin Fritz 35 MEN S001 20 188 200 158 200 166 524 524 47
49 Daniel Murray 15 MEN S001 11 147 194 194 180 149 523 523 49
50 Joe Paja 33 MEN S001 27 191 216 147 216 157 520 520 50
51 Shawn Kapuscinski 6 MEN S001 4 146 184 184 168 155 507 507 51
52 Christopher J Ozog 35 MEN S001 19 173 172 158 172 165 495 495 52
53 Barry Brady 26 MEN S001 17 158 168 167 168 159 494 494 53
54 Jason Cantrell Jr 21 MEN S001 14 123 211 185 95 211 491 491 54
55 Joseph Stortz 33 MEN S001 28 165 188 166 188 135 489 489 55
56 Larry Godin 6 MEN S001 4 170 185 165 137 185 487 487 56
57 Christopher D-Avignon 34 MEN S001 25 165 183 183 158 142 483 483 57
58 Brian Bonkowski 18 MEN S001 30 169 175 161 143 175 479 479 58
59 Dan Gdowski 33 MEN S001 27 166 192 140 192 143 475 475 59
60 Ryan Mahalak 14 MEN S001 10 163 184 145 143 184 472 472 60
61 Mike Anderson 31 MEN S001 26 189 174 134 160 174 468 468 61
62 Gary Chopcinski 18 MEN S001 29 161 163 163 159 145 467 467 62
63 Dennis Butka 1 MEN S001 23 135 184 135 146 184 465 465 63
64 Larry Wall 24 MEN S001 15 165 219 219 103 143 465 465 63
65 Mark Hamilton 1 MEN S001 24 168 185 185 146 125 456 456 65
66 Tom Hojnacki 1 MEN S001 24 135 165 128 165 152 445 445 66
67 Paul F Ozog 35 MEN S001 20 116 172 172 121 146 439 439 67
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Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Prize
Bowler Name Number Div ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount

68 Dan McDonough 31 MEN S001 26 194 166 112 150 166 428 428 68
69 Ronald Bak 5 MEN S001 17 153 167 132 126 167 425 425 69
70 Chrisopher Niemiec 24 MEN S001 16 191 143 143 139 143 425 425 69
71 Jeffrey Gliwa 10 MEN S001 15 151 155 133 135 155 423 423 71
72 Charles Shirly 24 MEN S001 15 176 173 173 112 138 423 423 71
73 Christopher P Ozog 35 MEN S001 19 165 146 129 131 146 406 406 73
74 Steven Turcsak 15 MEN S001 11 165 149 120 149 127 396 396 74
75 Regis Surmacz 19 MEN S001 9 145 142 142 114 140 396 396 74
76 Allen Adamski 26 MEN S001 17 133 132 78 111 132 321 321 76
77 Myron Cislo 40 MEN S001 12 165 115 107 115 98 320 320 77
78 Max Hojnacki 1 MEN S001 23 165 112 112 88 108 308 308 78
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Event Results   Division 1: MEN -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 1: Men

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number Div ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Vincenzo Badalamenti 37 MEN S001 21 156 237 294 227 182 237 646 171 817 817 1
2 Kyle Filipowski 11 MEN S001 8 165 224 273 207 224 215 646 147 793 793 2
3 Stanley B Malewski 13 MEN S001 6 188 246 274 224 224 246 694 84 778 778 3
4 John Hamilton 21 MEN S001 13 173 237 279 237 212 185 634 126 760 760 4
5 Eric Zoltowski 31 MEN S001 25 165 259 308 259 169 185 613 147 760 760 4
6 David Wildhirt 40 MEN S001 12 158 233 288 147 212 233 592 165 757 757 6
7 Jason Cantrell Jr 21 MEN S001 14 123 211 298 185 95 211 491 261 752 752 7
8 Michael Kapanowski 11 MEN S001 7 190 266 293 182 211 266 659 81 740 740 8
9 Drew Kapanowski 11 MEN S001 7 155 198 256 174 198 190 562 174 736 736 9

10 John Godin 6 MEN S001 3 191 229 255 212 209 229 650 78 728 728 10
11 Jason Cantrell Sr 21 MEN S001 14 169 210 255 210 177 204 591 135 726 726 11
12 Ed Rys 5 MEN S001 17 160 201 255 180 179 201 560 162 722 722 12
13 Michael Belbot 39 MEN S001 22 165 204 253 204 202 166 572 147 719 719 13
14 Charlie Kobrzycki 14 MEN S001 9 176 224 263 164 224 213 601 117 718 718 14
15 Daniel Murray 15 MEN S001 11 147 194 259 194 180 149 523 195 718 718 14
16 Paul F Ozog 35 MEN S001 20 116 172 265 172 121 146 439 279 718 718 14
17 Patrick Kosowski 1 MEN S001 23 165 192 241 191 192 186 569 147 716 716 17
18 James Gilewski 37 MEN S001 21 190 236 263 167 236 231 634 81 715 715 18
19 Kevin Kapanowski 11 MEN S001 7 189 247 274 173 212 247 632 81 713 713 19
20 James Niezgoda 13 MEN S001 6 165 201 250 172 193 201 566 147 713 713 19
21 Keith Kujawski 39 MEN S001 22 188 224 252 181 223 224 628 84 712 712 21
22 Michael Sopko 1 MEN S001 24 175 223 263 167 223 195 585 120 705 705 22
23 Shawn Kapuscinski 6 MEN S001 4 146 184 250 184 168 155 507 198 705 705 22
24 David Surmacz 19 MEN S001 9 162 203 255 176 203 165 544 156 700 700 24
25 Gregory Kendziorek 21 MEN S001 14 170 218 263 136 218 211 565 135 700 700 24
26 Gary Hamilton 21 MEN S001 13 189 251 278 251 189 177 617 81 698 698 26
27 Dennis Butka 1 MEN S001 23 135 184 260 135 146 184 465 228 693 693 27
28 Anthony DeFrank 19 MEN S001 19 165 214 263 214 167 164 545 147 692 692 28
29 Scott Zoltowski 31 MEN S001 25 205 233 246 221 198 233 652 39 691 691 29
30 Brenden Cooper 6 MEN S001 3 163 212 263 212 170 154 536 153 689 689 30
31 Brian Kapanowski 11 MEN S001 7 185 225 256 225 200 170 595 93 688 688 31
32 Eric Turcsak 15 MEN S001 11 174 194 235 194 187 184 565 123 688 688 31
33 Robert Gorecki 13 MEN S001 5 165 220 269 134 184 220 538 147 685 685 33
34 Robert Palencik 28 MEN S001 29 180 267 303 267 177 129 573 108 681 681 34
35 Tom Hojnacki 1 MEN S001 24 135 165 241 128 165 152 445 228 673 673 35
36 Jeff Facchini 34 MEN S001 25 184 207 239 180 207 190 577 96 673 673 35
37 Edward Kapanowski Jr 11 MEN S001 8 180 199 235 181 199 185 565 108 673 673 35
38 Tom Moore 14 MEN S001 10 218 246 247 246 224 199 669 3 672 672 38
39 Burton Kowalewski 24 MEN S001 16 184 228 260 141 228 207 576 96 672 672 38
40 Brandon Hamilton 21 MEN S001 13 165 216 265 132 216 176 524 147 671 671 40
41 Stanley Filipowski III 13 MEN S001 6 201 213 230 211 213 194 618 51 669 669 41
42 Paul Godin Sr 6 MEN S001 3 171 211 255 211 178 143 532 132 664 664 42
43 James Stortz 33 MEN S001 28 179 204 240 152 204 200 556 108 664 664 42
44 Michael J Wilson 18 MEN S001 30 177 217 255 135 194 217 546 114 660 660 44
45 Barry Brady 26 MEN S001 17 158 168 223 167 168 159 494 165 659 659 45
46 Matt Mahalak 14 MEN S001 9 177 194 232 190 160 194 544 114 658 658 46
47 Thomas Wall 13 MEN S001 5 198 223 242 223 213 161 597 57 654 654 47
48 Paul Godin Jr 6 MEN S001 3 204 246 260 163 201 246 610 42 652 652 48
49 Anthony Bagozzi 37 MEN S001 21 187 221 250 186 150 221 557 87 644 644 49
50 Joseph Stortz 33 MEN S001 28 165 188 237 166 188 135 489 147 636 636 50
51 Christopher D-Avignon 34 MEN S001 25 165 183 232 183 158 142 483 147 630 630 51
52 Gary Chopcinski 18 MEN S001 29 161 163 216 163 159 145 467 159 626 626 52
53 Ryan Mahalak 14 MEN S001 10 163 184 235 145 143 184 472 153 625 625 53
54 Larry Godin 6 MEN S001 4 170 185 230 165 137 185 487 135 622 622 54
55 Christopher J Ozog 35 MEN S001 19 173 172 214 158 172 165 495 126 621 621 55
56 Dan Gdowski 33 MEN S001 27 166 192 240 140 192 143 475 144 619 619 56
57 Timothy Godin 10 MEN S001 15 204 222 236 222 161 191 574 42 616 616 57
58 Brian Bonkowski 18 MEN S001 30 169 175 220 161 143 175 479 135 614 614 58
59 Larry Wall 24 MEN S001 15 165 219 268 219 103 143 465 147 612 612 59
60 Dennis Rocheleau 5 MEN S001 17 195 194 216 172 194 179 545 66 611 611 60
61 Jeffrey Gliwa 10 MEN S001 15 151 155 217 133 135 155 423 186 609 609 61
62 Antoni Chopcinski 18 MEN S001 29 204 212 226 188 212 167 567 42 609 609 61
63 Kevin Fritz 35 MEN S001 20 188 200 228 158 200 166 524 84 608 608 63
64 Ronald Bak 5 MEN S001 17 153 167 227 132 126 167 425 180 605 605 64
65 Daniel P Kaczor 15 MEN S001 11 207 204 215 172 192 204 568 33 601 601 65
66 Joe Paja 33 MEN S001 27 191 216 242 147 216 157 520 78 598 598 66
67 Regis Surmacz 19 MEN S001 9 145 142 209 142 114 140 396 201 597 597 67
68 Mark Hamilton 1 MEN S001 24 168 185 231 185 146 125 456 138 594 594 68
69 Frank Nickowski 37 MEN S001 21 220 202 202 202 181 195 578 578 578 69
70 Allen Adamski 26 MEN S001 17 133 132 210 78 111 132 321 234 555 555 70
71 Christopher P Ozog 35 MEN S001 19 165 146 195 129 131 146 406 147 553 553 71
72 Mike Anderson 31 MEN S001 26 189 174 201 134 160 174 468 81 549 549 72
73 Steven Turcsak 15 MEN S001 11 165 149 198 120 149 127 396 147 543 543 73
74 Charles Shirly 24 MEN S001 15 176 173 212 173 112 138 423 117 540 540 74
75 Chrisopher Niemiec 24 MEN S001 16 191 143 169 143 139 143 425 78 503 503 75
76 Dan McDonough 31 MEN S001 26 194 166 189 112 150 166 428 69 497 497 76
77 Myron Cislo 40 MEN S001 12 165 115 164 107 115 98 320 147 467 467 77
78 Max Hojnacki 1 MEN S001 23 165 112 161 112 88 108 308 147 455 455 78
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